- Fantasy
Spovts

Built to Last Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Wed Feb 28 12:47pm ET

Red Division

Burrowed Time
for sale
ThatsNoMoon
Swiftly Sinking

Blue Division

Wildcats 3

Scout Dogs

Toffia DieNASTY Vampires
95 Degrees

White Division

Maxx Forever 15
Gorilla

Fever's Break
BUy me please

Total Points

Burrowed Time
Scout Dogs
Maxx Forever 15
Wildcats 3

Toffia DieNASTY Vampires
Gorilla
ThatsNoMoon
for sale

BUy me please
Swiftly Sinking
Fever's Break
95 Degrees
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2303.85
2275.85
2109.50
2104.55
2029.15
1868.20
1812.30
1793.70
1776.05
1764.70
1731.05
1587.50
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PCT
0.714
0.571
0.429
0.143

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.643
0.500

PCT
0.714
0.357
0.286
0.214

DIV
5-1

4-2
0-6

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
2-4
2-4

PF
1879.65
1603.15
1512.25
1464.00

PF
1778.95
1870.95
1654.55
1587.50

PF
1715.75
1622.60
1481.80
1466.90
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PA
1529.80
1567.90
1567.45
1625.05

PA
1646.25
1676.95
1558.20
1760.20

PA
1555.10
1541.20
1768.50
1841.45

PTS
2303.85
1793.70
1812.30
1764.70

PTS
2104.55
2275.85
2029.15
1587.50

PTS
2109.50
1868.20
1731.05
1776.05
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